
Baltimore Professional Duckpin Association - Men's Division
Draft Results
2023-2024 Season

Team #1 Team #2
Colby DeAntoniis 150.172 1.000 Mark Klingelhofer 149.120 2.000
Logan Williams 128.741 278.913 12 Danny May 132.562 281.682 11
Seth Green 128.627 407.540 10 Foster Campbell 123.402 405.084 12

Team #3 Team #4
Walt Brooks 145.352 3.000 John DeAntoniis 144.769 4.000
Ray Keith 135.242 280.594 10 Marvin Dorr 128.381 273.150 9
Dave Bertoldi 127.667 408.261 11 Bill Bright 129.657 402.807 5

Team #5 Team #6
Jason Sauter 141.010 5.000 Cecil Saroopchand 139.608 6.000
Dennis Ober 133.595 274.605 8 Eddie Darling 133.101 272.709 7
Dave Jones 128.379 402.984 8 Todd Williams 131.705 404.414 3

Team #7 Team #8
Johnny Wilson 138.476 7.000 Scott Mauk 138.222 8.000
Shawn Braun 135.575 274.051 6 Shawn Martinelli 134.607 272.829 5
Rob Green 128.250 402.301 7 Mike Bertoldi 128.076 400.905 4

Team #9 Team #10
James Simon 138.018 9.000 Kevin Roycroft 136.639 10.000
Andrew Gaver 135.696 273.714 4 Matt Zoch 142.307 278.946 2
Marty Barnes 124.712 398.426 6 Jerry Frye Sr. 130.435 409.381 9

Team #11 Team #12
Travelle Johnson 135.829 11.000 Nick Lloyd 134.991 12.000
Butch Rupert 136.077 271.906 3 Thomas Harvey 133.620 268.611 1
Roy Higgs 129.222 401.128 2 Mark Meszaros 130.990 399.601 1


